(1/3)
003-01 / 20101021 / e533_mlp2520.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
SMD Inductors(Coils)
For Power Line(Multilayer, Magnetic Shielded)
MLP Series  MLP2520
In response to market demands for smaller mobile devices with a
longer lasting life, mounted switching supply circuits with even

MLP2520S-M series MLP2520P-M series
Type Part No.
Inductance
(μH)
Inductance
tolerance
Test frequency
(MHz)
DC resistance
( )±30%
Rated current
(mA)
Thickness
(mm)max.
General
MLP2520S1R0M 1.0 ±20% 2 0.085 1500 1.0
MLP2520S1R5M 1.5 ±20% 2 0.09 1200 1.0
MLP2520S2R2M 2.2 ±20% 2 0.09 1200 1.0
MLP2520S3R3M 3.3 ±20% 2 0.13 1000 1.0
MLP2520S4R7M 4.7 ±20% 2 0.13 1000 1.0
Designed especially for
DC superimposition
MLP2520P2R2M 2.2 ±20% 2 0.12 1200 1.0
MLP2520P4R7M 4.7 ±20% 2 0.28 700 1.0
General
MLP2520S1R0S 1.2 ±20% 2 0.08 1500 1.2
MLP2520S2R2S 2.5 ±20% 2 0.11 1200 1.2
MLP2520S3R3S 3.3 ±20% 2 0.11 1000 1.2
MLP2520S4R7S 4.7 ±20% 2 0.11 1000 1.2
Designed especially for
DC superimposition
MLP2520P2R2S 2.2 ±20% 2 0.17 1000 1.2
MLP2520P4R7S 4.7 ±20% 2 0.18 800 1.2
2.5±0.2
0.5±0.3 0.5±0.3
2.
0±